¥

Construction division.
Adbvice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SL No. - site biils Date - site bills
feogiiter. R0 \28% \ 3% Regise olosy>
Company Name: PORM (e P Site: Grop.
Name of Contractor ) »
e Loy Suawm

BT Eledoral (misogvie)

-+ Work done From Date 22)o%(2»~ | ToDate ;;,,eo 6
SL | Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units | Amount Confractors
No. : bill no

L. T i

Bhlauk oxdl), exul Y 3¢ 155 S | Houo

% r/ulq‘ ll\l/\g_'z Mwi

. old g A %ﬂu#

% | twovall’side df’ﬂmhﬁa

2 Mn:nkamenlo

S| 2649 sy 160 2o | S | oo

7. Lty gyl 268 2 | Sw| oy

z' Mot Winel (o = i’lg 5000

10, P)

11. Total: 1205,
Bill required JYES JNO. GST bill required | DYES ONO.
Measurement & DO Required Measurement & O Enclosed
estimate sheet: D Not required estimate sheef: 0 Not enclosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:
Remarks : | 4vio CDM{))! bod
Approved by Project Manageey1 | Approved by Design Team - | Approved by M.D.
Date: L, \o°°\ D | Date: Date:
Sign: R(/\ [/> " | Sign: Sign:

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent Mmin7d-ynofeonmleﬁngwnﬂ.lnﬂﬁmmbemedt§rwﬁfyhghbourh1khﬂk
for hire charges, carth work, tumlkcy civil comrectors. 3. Whercver not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimatc and measurcment shects
arc not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.
[ 4




Bill for consumable Charges

Tari syam
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 10.06.22
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: fixing and welding of gril
Towards: Allowance for consumable charges.
S No. Description Amount
1k B block fixing,cutting and welding of grill’s
Total Amount = 13052/- Rs.2614

Work done from date 22.05.22 to date 07,0622,

Amount in words: two thousand six hundred fourteen rupess only .

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Charges
Tari syam
Mallapur
Hyderabad

Date: 10.06.22

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: fixing and welding of gril
Towards: Allowance for equipment charges.

S No. Description Amount
1. B block fixing,cutting and welding of grill’s
Total Amount = 13052/- Rs.5220

Work done from date 22.05.22 to date 07.06.22.

Amount in words: five thousand two hundred twenty rupess only .




Bill for Labour Charges

Tari syam
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 10.06.22
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: fixing and welding of gril
Towards: Allowance for labour charges.
S No. Description Amount
1. B block fixing,cutting and welding of grill’s
Total Amount = 13052/- Rs.5220
Work done from date 22.05.22 to date 07.06.22.

Amount in words: five thousand two hundred twenty rupess only .

Sign:




fab bill.xIsx

Measurement Sheet

MEASUREMENT SHEET [
Company Name: GMR Approved by: Ram prasad
Project: | MRMLLP Sign: |
Work Description : i ing wi
ption B block grill fitting work Work start date: 20-05-2022
Contractor: tari syam Work end date: 07-06-2022
Prepared By: Sultan ali Date : 10-06-2022
A B C D E=AxBxCxOF
SNo. | Item Head Item Description Length width Height Nos. Quantity  |Units
B block fixing cutti nd welding of grill
1| B block S s e hcsding oL 6.00 1.00 200  1500]  36000| SR
2 | B block B block grill fixing 2.5x2 250 1.00 2.00 30.00 150.00 sft
3 | B block B block grill fixing 4x4 4.00 1.00 400 2200 35200| sf
4 | miscellaneous electrical maintance work over all site 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 Us

Pacel1 of 1




fab bill.xIsx
Estimate sheet

ESTIMATE SHEET | |
Company Name: GMR Approved by: RAM PRASAD
Project: MRMLLP Sign: | -
Work iption : N Qo
ork Description : B block grill fitting: work Work start date: 22-05-2022
Contractor: tari syam Work end date: 07-06-2022
Prepared By: Sultan ali Date : 10-06-2022
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate(Fixed) | Amount
1| B block B block fixing,cutting and welding of grill 360.00 sft 14.00| 5,040.00
2 | B block B block grill fixing 2.5x2 150.00| sft 6.00 900
3 [ B block B block grill fixing 4x4 35200  sht 6.00| 2,112
4 | misc electrical maintance work over all site I/s Vs 4,000 5,000
Total 13,052
Inwords thirteen thousand five hundred fifty four rupess only




